
Sportabzeichen 2024
Ausdauer Kraft Schnelligkeit Koordination

Albrecht Vanessa 5:07min 1,18m 6,9sek Seil 26
1
2 3:10min 1,58m 5,1sek 39Pkt
3
4
5 3:52min 23,00m 7,9sek 3,74m
6
7
8 Bachmann Annette
9 Bachmann Christoph

10 Bachmann Julia
11 Bachmann Marie
12 4:05min 6,1sek 33Pkt.

5:13min 7,7sek 25Pkt.
13    
14 Baumgarten Jana 1,38m 6,5sek 28Pkt.
15 Baumgarten Lars 2:58min 33,00m 7,9sek 3,90m
16 Baumgarten Manuela
17
18 2,05m 14,4sek 28,95m
19
20 Benz Markus 13,30m 38,45m
21 Benz Moritz 15:05min 2.49m 14,0sek 38,70m
22 Benz Tanja 17:55min 8,60m 23,2sek Seil 83
23 1,46m Seil 24
24 16,50m 12,8sek 48,47m
25
26
27 10,00m Seil 33
28 15,00m 5,7sek 27Pkt
29 4:21min 8,50m 6,7sek 20Pkt.
30 4:42min 12,00m 7,4sek DW32Pkt
31 Braunschweiger Paul
32 Braunschweiger Simone
33
34
35
36 4:10min 1,33m 6,3sek 22Pkt.
37 3:38min 1,65m 5,8sek 34Pkt
38 23:19min 9,10m 26,0sek Seil 87
39 3:38min 20,00m 3,20m
40 2,15m 8,0sek Seil 255
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

Armbruster Anita
Armbruster Daniel
Armbruster Madita
Armbruster Ralf
Armbruster Selina
Armbruster Tamara
Armbruster Uli

Barmettler Joa 
Barmettler Jano
Barmettler Lisa 

Benner Edwin
Benner Leonie
Benz Fabienne

Benzing Andrea
Benzing Hannes
Benzing Jakob
Benzing Martin
Benzing Martin sen.
Boev Mia
Boev Elena
Brandner Kiyan

Brück Jonas
Burkhardt Alexander
Burkhardt Daniel
Burkhardt David
Burkhardt Eva
Burkhardt Sandra
Burkhardt Sarah 9,1 sek
Burkhardt Tobias
Daoud Adam
Daoud Elisabeth
Daoud Samy
Di Biase Angelina
Di Biase Enrico
Di Biase Renate
Diefenbach Julie



48
49
50 Eberhard Heike
51 Eberhard Jürgen
52 Eberhard Nina
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61 1,60m 6,7sek 20Pkt.
62 Fischer Julia
63 Friedel Clara 4:37min 6,6sek 25Pkt
64
65
66 3:38min 1,80m 8,5sek 1,05m
67
68
69
70
71 5:23min 1,36m 6,3sek 24Pkt.
72
73
74 1,73m 8,6sek 3,12m
75 1,84m 8,3sek 3,45m
76
77
78 4:21min 13,50m 6,5sek DW 30Pkt
79 3:32min 1,63m 5,8sek 31Pkt.
80 0,95m
81 26:29min 10,00m 8,8sek Seil 60
82 3:52min 19,00m 8,5sek 3,05m
83 4:24min 1,32m 6,3sek 29Pkt.
84 7,01m 8,6sek 34,98m
85 10,50m 5,7sek 28Pkt
86 Groß Simone
87 4:00min 11,50m 5,5sek 34Pkt.
88 5:03min 7,7sek
89 Haag Marcel
90
91 Haas Linda
92
93 Hahn Michael
94 9,72m 15,6sek 4,77m
95 2:31min 62,50m 12,8sek 1,60m
96 9,05m 25,82m
97 2,01m 7,8sek 36,82m
98 3:44min 6,4sek 33Pkt

Djordjevic Dragan
Djordjevic Marijan

Eberhardt Anja
Eberhardt Jannik
Eberhardt Marco
Eberhardt Maren
Eberhardt Sabine
Eberhardt Sina
Eberhardt Svenja
Echle Gottfried
Egelhof Hannes

Fuchs Ljubica
Fuchs Sami
Gaiser Leonie
Gaiser Louisa
Gehringer Hanna
Gehringer Regina
Gehringer Sara
Gentner Emil
Giebler Carmen
Giebler Jael
Giebler Joshua
Giebler Luca
Giebler Simon
Giering Axel
Glodowski Kaisa
Glodowski Peter
Graci Sophie
Grätzer Corinna
Grätzer Leonie
Grätzer Samira
Grätzer Stefan
Groß Liana

Gruber Neyla
Gruber Phil

Haas Ella

Hahn Fabio

Haid Benjamin
Haid Florian
Haid Maja
Haid Reiner
Hämmerle Joel



99
100 4:35min 7,5sek
101
102
103
104
105 8,40m 9,1sek Seil 27
106 11,55m 8,2sek Seil 102
107 2,78m 12,6sek 1,65m
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117 4:29min 1,53m 6,3sek 26Pkt.
118 Hofer Martina 1,70m 8,4sek 25,95m
119 Hofer Tim
120 1,56m 7,5sek 20Pkt.
121 3:56min 1,71m 5,6sek 33Pkt.
122 1,70m  26,05m
123 1,40m 5,8sek 25Pkt.
124
125 Jung Anna
126 Jung Bernd
127 Jung Leon
128 Jung Lukas
129 Jung Martina
130
131
132
133
134 3:52min 1,21m 6,2sek 25Pkt.
135 Kern Nora
136 Kern Oskar
137
138
139
140
141
142
143  7,5sek 24Pkt
144 4:32min 1,27m 6,2sek 24Pkt.
145
146 Kloster Sophie
147
148
149

Hämmerle Daniel
Hämmerle Sammy 16 Pkt.
Haug Chris
Haug Mario
Haug Rita
Haug Tim
Heinzelmann Beate
Heinzelmann Bernd
Heinzelmann Finn
Heinzelmann Heike
Heinzelmann Jule
Heinzelmann Martin
Heinzelmann Marvin
Heinzelmann Micha
Hellstern Aaron
Hentschel Jessy
Hentschel Stefan
Herklotz Leonie
Hoffarth Matteo

Jekel Joel
Jekel Feline
Jekel Sandy
Jentsch Elea
Johne Sally

Kalmbach Claudia
Kalmbach John
Kalmbach Michael
Karus Benedikt
Keppler Clara

Kilgus Dennis
Kilgus Julia
Kilgus Markus
Kilgus Svenja
Kilguss Rico
Kinzel Joelina
Klumpp Lenny
Klumpp Liv
Kling Jaden

Koblitz Helmut
Kohler Conny
Kohler Hanna



150
151
152
153
154 Kurz Carolin
155 Kurz Carolina
156 Kurz Nathalie
157 Kurz Pauline
158 Kurz Robert
159
160
161
162
163
164 5:05min 1,38m 6,3sek  34Pkt
165 4:22min 1,18m 5,8sek 33Pkt.
166 19,00m 6,1sek 27Pkt
167
168
169
170
171 Maier Andrea
172 Maier Jannik 2,05m 1,20m
173 Maier Leo
174
175
176
177 4:32min 1,60m 5,9sek 26Pkt.
178
179 Meier Jonas 3:59min 15,00m 6,0sek 24Pkt.
180
181
182
183
184 4:02min 10,00m 6,2sek 24Pkt
185
186 Metzger James
187
188
189 Moser Peggy
190 Moser Ralf 2,30m Seil 27
191 Müller Laura
192 1,86m Seil 13
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

Kohler Lena
Kohler Rainer
Kopp Marie
Krasniqi Kaltrina

Lange Milina
Lebeda Angelo
Lehr Gisela
Lehr Hans Jörg
Lehr Kai
Liebgott Noel
Liebgott Joline
Liebrecht Chris
Liebrecht Leon
Liebrecht Nicole
Luz Maike
Maier Amy

Maier Lina
Mania Felix
Mania Heidi
Martin Lian
Mauch Evelyn

Merz Lui
Merz Matty
Merz Verena
Merz Zoe
Meser Melina
Metzger Emily

Moser Jonna
Moser Lilli Marie

Mutz Nicolina
Mutschler Jessica
Mutschler Josephine
Mutschler Matthias
Nadolny Alexander
Neuhaus Rene
Oriol Annie
Oriol Lola
Ott Jule



201
202
203
204
205 Pfau Birgit
206
207
208 Pfau Wilfried
209
210 Pohl Jannik
211
212
213
214 4:02min 1,36m 6,5sek 19Pkt
215 4:07min 1,44m 9,3sek 2,45m
216 13,10m 15,8sek 32,90m
217
218
219 Reinhardt Stefan
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228 Robbe Maya
229
230 Rohrbach Leon
231
232 Rothe Jasmin
233
234
235
236
237
238 15,00m 5,7sek 29Pkt
239
240 0,95m
241 3:10min 1,77m 5,5sek 34Pkt
242
243
244
245
246
247
248 Schaber Denis
249
250 Schaber Katrin
251 Schaber Levi 3:28min 1.50m 5,7sek 36Pkt.

Ott Lara
Ott Lia
Pfaff Janick
Pfaff Samira

Pfau Mara
Pfau Mila

Pfeiffer Meik

Pohlenz Lubina
Pohlenz Salome
Pollex Sabine
Rahil Emilia
Rahil Samira
Rahil Scakeb
Reich Keanu
Reinelt Stefanie

Reith Jonah
Reith Selina
Rezai Esmat
Riedel Didi
Riedel Emily
Riedel Lewis
Riedel Margot
Riedel Sandra

Rohrbach Isabell

Roos Celine

Rothfuss Daniel
Rothfuss Elias
Rothfuss Rose
Rothfuss Salome
Rothfuss Thomas
Ruoff Clara
Ruoff Frey Julia
Ruoff Ida
Ruoff Luca
Ruoff Manuel
Ruoff Max
Ruoff Michael
Sacha Leopold
Sacha Lotta
Sacha Luise

Schaber Jaron



252 Schaber Lisa
253 Schaber Nele 2:35min 1,90m 15,1sek Seil 25
254 3:09min 14,5sek 1,15m
255 Schaber Steffen
256 Schaber Susanne
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264 Schmid Aaron 4:32min 1,40m 7,3sek 23Pkt.
265 Schmid Renate 1,20m Seil 34
266 Schmied Marlon 14,50m 7,4sek
267
268
269
270
271
272 14,20m 41,13m
273 9,10m 41,18m
274 3:10min 28,50m 5,3sek 37Pkt.
275 4:04min 1,44m 6,3sek 26Pkt
276 8,60m 24,53m
277
278
279
280 Schweizer Tamara
281 Schwenk Philipp
282
283
284 Springmann Katrin
285 3:34min 1,88m 8,1sek 1,20m
286 Springmann Tom 4:28min 1,48m 6,3sek 37Pkt
287 4:09min 2,07m 1,30m
288
289
290 7,70m Seil 83
291 3:28min 1,87m 15,7sek 1,25m
292
293 19,5 5,4sek 34Pkt
294
295 1,40m
296
297 1,97m 15,8sek 25,85m
298 20,00m 5,5sek 31Pkt.
299
300
301
302 Walter Hartmut 12,60m 34,88m

Schaber Noel

Schleh Jonas
Schleh Katrin
Schleh Luca
Schleh Martin
Schleh Tanja
Schlotter Luis
Schlotter Tobias

Schmidt Madeleine
Schmidt Nico
Schmidt Uli
Scholze Birgit
Scholze Matthias
Schrempp Andreas
Schrempp Gottfried
Schrempp Lukas
Schrempp Max
Schrempp Madeleine
Schurer Johannes
Schurer Maria
Schwab Katharina

Seeger Alexander
Selbmann Janosch

Springmann Rosi

Stapf Hannah
Stapf Maik
Stapf Rebecca
Stapf Sandra
Stapf Sophia
Stern Nelin Marie
Stöffler Leon
Stöffler Nadine
Szelwies Markus
Szelwies Nathalia
Vahrenwald Louisa
Vahrenwald Milan
Vogt Samira
Waidelich Lukas
Waidelich Markus



303 20:50min 1,69m 23,0sek Seil 21
304 4:06min 1,46m 6,4sek Seil 68
305 1,96m 19,0sek
306
307
308 2:44min 1,92m 13,3sek 1,15m
309 13,50m 8,9sek 2,50m
310
311 Zahn Jannik
312 Zahn Lena 3:04min 7,98m 13,5sek 1,30m
313
314 Zimmermann Philipp

 
15:56min 1,92m 15,6sek 3,43m

Heim Andreas 14:24min 12,45m 8,3sek 1,35m
4:14min 1,60m 9,3sek 1,00m
14:17min 2,32m 13,4sek 1,45m

3:10min 39,00m 13,9sek 1,30m
Fabel Johanna

Schmidt Lucas
24,00m 9,2sek 1,10m
7,20m 16,4sek 1,20m

3:28min 27,00m 8,7sek 1,10m
Benz Hannah 9,25m

4:47min 1,77m 16,0sek 1,15m
 
 
 

Schwimmnachweis fehlt
17
17

3
37

Widmaier Ann-Katrin
Widmaier Myleen
Widmaier Markus
Wössner Nathan
Wrzalik Peter
Zabel Brighton
Zabel Mirabella
Zahn Elli

Zöll Alina

Lopes Monteiro Sara

Behrmann Nikolai
Hildebrandt Hannes
Colakoglu Cagla

Weisser Dustin
Schmidt Nicolai
Akimov Swetlana
Akimov Mischa

Gerspacher Chantal

Al Saka Waafa 
Huber Vivien Mia 
Günther Leoni

Rebmann Lily
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